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Position

Senior Engineer

Road Superintendent

Public Works Analyst II

Public Works Analyst II

Road Maintenance Ops Suprv
Road Maintenance Ops Suprv
Equip Svc Cntr Superintendent
Road Maintenance Ops Suprv
Senior Road Maintenance Worker
Mechanic IlI

Mechanic IlI

Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Mechanic IlI

Mechanic IlI

Senior Road Maintenance Worker
Public Works Analyst II

Senior Road Maintenance Worker
Public Works Analyst II

Road Maintenance Ops Suprv
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Public Works Inspector |

Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker ||
Road Maintenance Worker IlI

Road Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held

County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges

Total Wages
$107,182
$80,786
$77,544
$77,257
$74,781
$73,551
$70,153
$66,949
$65,104
$62,585
$62,093
$61,350
$61,172
$59,305
$58,525
$58,512
$58,122
$57,960
$56,589
$54,648
$53,243
$52,509
$47,531
$46,933
$46,544
$45,816
$45,615
$44,119
$43,100
$42,758
$39,702



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Road Maintenance Worker ||
Road Maintenance Worker ||
Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker ||
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Mechanic |

Road Maintenance Worker ||
Road Maintenance Worker ||
Mechanic |

Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker |
Admin Services Officer Il

Road Maintenance Worker ||
Road Maintenance Worker |
Public Works Inspector I
Public Works Analyst |

Junior Engineer

Road Maintenance Worker |
Junior Engineer

Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Ops Suprv
Emergency Snow Plow Driver |
Public Works Inspector |
Emergency Snow Plow Driver Il
Emergency Snow Plow Driver Il
Emergency Snow Plow Driver |

Emergency Snow Plow Driver |

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges

$39,643
$39,577
$39,362
$38,873
$37,039
$37,037
$36,919
$36,494
$36,422
$36,277
$34,721
$34,444
$28,609
$28,519
$27,396
$27,352
$26,876
$26,015
$24,984
$16,141
$10,963
$10,318
$8,386
$7,905
$7,660
$6,853
$2,810
$2,762
$2,658
$1,812
$1,511
$1,070



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Emergency Snow Plow Driver |
Emergency Snow Plow Driver |
Emergency Snow Plow Driver IlI
Emergency Snow Plow Driver |
Emergency Snow Plow Driver |

Public Works Analyst II

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges
Roads & Bridges

$825
$535
$362
$268
$268
$188



