	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Engineer		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$107,182
2.	Road Superintendent		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$80,786
3.	Public Works Analyst II		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$77,544
4.	Public Works Analyst II		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$77,257
5.	Road Maintenance Ops Suprv		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$74,781
6.	Road Maintenance Ops Suprv		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$73,551
7.	Equip Svc Cntr Superintendent		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$70,153
8.	Road Maintenance Ops Suprv		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$66,949
9.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$65,104
10.	Mechanic III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$62,585
11.	Mechanic III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$62,093
12.	Road Maintenance Worker III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$61,350
13.	Mechanic III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$61,172
14.	Mechanic III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$59,305
15.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$58,525
16.	Public Works Analyst II		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$58,512
17.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$58,122
18.	Public Works Analyst II		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$57,960
19.	Road Maintenance Ops Suprv		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$56,589
20.	Road Maintenance Worker III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$54,648
21.	Road Maintenance Worker III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$53,243
22.	Road Maintenance Worker III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$52,509
23.	Road Maintenance Worker III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$47,531
24.	Road Maintenance Worker III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$46,933
25.	Road Maintenance Worker III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$46,544
26.	Public Works Inspector I		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$45,816
27.	Road Maintenance Worker III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$45,615
28.	Road Maintenance Worker III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$44,119
29.	Road Maintenance Worker II		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$43,100
30.	Road Maintenance Worker III		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$42,758
31.	Road Maintenance Worker II		Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$39,702

32.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$39,643
33.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$39,577
34.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$39,362
35.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$38,873
36.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$37,039
37.	Mechanic I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$37,037
38.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$36,919
39.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$36,494
40.	Mechanic I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$36,422
41.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$36,277
42.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$34,721
43.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$34,444
44.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$28,609
45.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$28,519
46.	Admin Services Officer II	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$27,396
47.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$27,352
48.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$26,876
49.	Public Works Inspector II	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$26,015
50.	Public Works Analyst I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$24,984
51.	Junior Engineer	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$16,141
52.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$10,963
53.	Junior Engineer	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$10,318
54.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$8,386
55.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$7,905
56.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$7,660
57.	Road Maintenance Ops Suprv	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$6,853
58.	Emergency Snow Plow Driver I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$2,810
59.	Public Works Inspector I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$2,762
60.	Emergency Snow Plow Driver III	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$2,658
61.	Emergency Snow Plow Driver III	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$1,812
62.	Emergency Snow Plow Driver I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$1,511
63.	Emergency Snow Plow Driver I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$1,070

64.	Emergency Snow Plow Driver I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$825
65.	Emergency Snow Plow Driver I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$535
66.	Emergency Snow Plow Driver III	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$362
67.	Emergency Snow Plow Driver I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$268
68.	Emergency Snow Plow Driver I	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$268
69.	Public Works Analyst II	Calaveras County	Roads & Bridges	\$188